CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE
Docket UT-240117
WUTC v. The CenturyLink Companies
Service Quality Investigation

I certify that I have served or caused to be served copies of Exhibit B Confidential Exhibits (Dennis
Long and Bonnie Bell) via email on the following parties:

Lisa Gatken......oocceeviiiiiiniiiieiieceeee lisa.gafken(@atg.wa.gov

Elizabeth DeMarco .......c.cccoceevvevienencieneeiennn. Elizabeth.demarco@atg.wa.gov

Jeanne Roth.........ccoooiiiiniiiiie, Jeanne.roth@atg.wa.gov

John Drashil .......ccccoooieiiniiiinieeee, John.drashil@UTC.wa.gov

Tad Robinson O’Neill........cccoeeiiiiiniiniienne Tad.oneill@atg.wa.gov
PCCseaEF@atg.wa.gov

Brice C. Hartman ..........ccccoeoveeviiiiinnieenieee. Brice.hartman@atg.wa.gov

Jean Marie Dreyer.........cccceevveeieeniienieeniieennenn Jeanmarie.dreyer(@atg.wa.gov

Callahan Moriyasu.......cccceevveeeeneenicnecnenneennne. Callahan.moriyasu@atg.wa.gov

Jean Martin ........ccoeeeeeiieniieniecieeeeee e Jean.martin@atg.wa.gov

Karen Stratford .........coccoviiiiniiiiis karen.stratford@atg.wa.gov

DATED this 26" day of June 2025.

Josie Addinéton, Legal A{/s/sistant
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